
Klasse:

Rang: Startnr.: Name Jahrg.: 1 DG 2 DG Gesamt

Gästeklasse Damen

1 96 Lechner Viktoria 00:50,82 00:00,00 00:50,82

2 95 Schrott Daniela 00:54,74 00:00,00 00:54,74

3 V1 Haselwanter Sandra 1998 00:59,40 00:00,00 00:59,40

Schüler 2 weiblich    00-02

1 Schöpf Fabienne 2001 00:00,00 00:00,00 DNS

1 2 Grießer Romana 2001 00:54,99 00:00,00 00:54,99

2 93 Tinzl Emma 2000 01:05,65 00:00,00 01:05,65

Schüler 2 männlich    00-02

1 6 Scheiber Stefan 2000 00:45,71 00:00,00 00:45,71

2 7 Falkner Simon 2000 00:47,02 00:00,00 00:47,02

3 V10 Neurauter Alessandro 2000 00:48,19 00:00,00 00:48,19

4 4 Holzknecht Simon 2000 00:51,46 00:00,00 00:51,46

5 3 Kuen Lukas 2000 00:51,49 00:00,00 00:51,49

6 5 Holzknecht Lukas 2000 00:55,59 00:00,00 00:55,59

Jugend weiblich    95-99

1 9 Scheiber Maria 1999 00:57,39 00:00,00 00:57,39

2 94 Scheiber Lea 1999 00:58,44 00:00,00 00:58,44

3 8 Holzknecht Nina 1998 01:02,67 00:00,00 01:02,67

Jugend männlich    95-99

1 11 Scheiber Simon (Fußball) 1996 00:44,81 00:00,00 00:44,81

2 10 Kuprian Marcel 1997 00:48,90 00:00,00 00:48,90

AK 4 Herren    45-54

1 12 Scheiber Ulrich 1951 00:49,17 00:00,00 00:49,17

2 14 Frischmann Willi 1951 00:50,73 00:00,00 00:50,73

3 100 Scheiber Edi 1949 00:55,97 00:00,00 00:55,97

4 13 Resel Peter 1954 01:00,32 00:00,00 01:00,32

Vereinsschirennen 2015
in Hochgurgl



AK 3 Damen    55-64

1 17 Grießer Hermine 1961 00:57,99 00:00,00 00:57,99

2 16 Ennemoser Hannelore 1961 01:01,84 00:00,00 01:01,84

3 19 Spillmann Judith 1959 01:09,07 00:00,00 01:09,07

4 15 Scheiber Renate 1956 01:09,72 00:00,00 01:09,72

5 18 Scheiber Martina 1959 00:00,00 00:00,00 DNS

AK 3 Herren    55-64

1 21 Frischmann Harald 1963 00:47,06 00:00,00 00:47,06

2 22 Frischmann Erwin 1962 00:48,45 00:00,00 00:48,45

3 20 Frischmann Raimund 1956 00:50,64 00:00,00 00:50,64

4 97 Spillmann Bruno 1958 00:50,69 00:00,00 00:50,69

5 24 Köfler Alois 1961 01:05,77 00:00,00 01:05,77

AK 2 Damen    65-74

1 31 Scheiber Andrea 1967 00:58,67 00:00,00 00:58,67

2 29 Holzknecht Karola 1974 00:59,84 00:00,00 00:59,84

3 V5 Auer Fini 1967 01:06,05 00:00,00 01:06,05

4 27 Scheiber Bettina 1969 01:07,29 00:00,00 01:07,29

5 32 Falschlunger Renate 1967 01:09,00 00:00,00 01:09,00

6 25 Ulrich Barbara 1970 01:10,18 00:00,00 01:10,18

7 28 Griesser Ulrike 1967 00:00,00 00:00,00 DNS

8 30 Frischmann Helene 1970 00:00,00 00:00,00 DNS

AK 2 Herren    65-74

1 38 Müller Alexander 1974 00:43,65 00:00,00 00:43,65

2 37 Fiegl Gerold 1965 00:47,14 00:00,00 00:47,14

3 34 Holzknecht Willi 1973 00:48,00 00:00,00 00:48,00

4 23 Auer Josef 1968 00:48,82 00:00,00 00:48,82

5 39 Falkner Pius 1969 00:50,90 00:00,00 00:50,90

6 35 Scheiber Manfred 1966 00:52,75 00:00,00 00:52,75

7 36 Frischmann Georg 1972 00:54,70 00:00,00 00:54,70

8 33 Scheiber Thomas 1974 00:59,32 00:00,00 00:59,32

AK 1 Damen    75-84

1 42 Neurauter Petra 1983 00:56,54 00:00,00 00:56,54

2 92 Scheiber Corinna 1976 00:59,18 00:00,00 00:59,18

3 43 Grießer Iris 1984 01:16,19 00:00,00 01:16,19

4 44 Waldhard Romana 1984 01:16,92 00:00,00 01:16,92

5 40 Falkner Constanca 1978 01:46,13 00:00,00 01:46,13

41 Scheiber Julia  Torfehler 1978 00:58,51 00:00,00 00:58,51

45 Kratzer Simone 1982 00:00,00 00:00,00 DNS



AK 1 Herren    75-84

1 56 Müller Marc 1977 00:41,77 00:00,00 00:41,77

2 60 Neurauter Joachim 1978 00:42,58 00:00,00 00:42,58

3 51 Scheiber Ronald 1981 00:44,50 00:00,00 00:44,50

4 52 Scheiber David 1976 00:45,49 00:00,00 00:45,49

5 53 Grießer Siggi 1977 00:46,16 00:00,00 00:46,16

6 63 Klotz Lukas 1982 00:48,76 00:00,00 00:48,76

7 47 Klotz Bernd 1975 00:48,80 00:00,00 00:48,80

8 49 Schöpf Ewald 1976 00:49,74 00:00,00 00:49,74

9 54 Grießer Gerold 1978 00:50,03 00:00,00 00:50,03

10 62 Schöpf Buggi 1976 00:50,98 00:00,00 00:50,98

11 61 Scheiber Hubert 1981 00:51,09 00:00,00 00:51,09

12 58 Klotz Hannes 1977 00:53,95 00:00,00 00:53,95

13 48 Leiter Daniel 1978 00:54,04 00:00,00 00:54,04

14 57 Schöpf Martin 1977 00:54,07 00:00,00 00:54,07

15 50 Grießer Christian 1981 00:54,62 00:00,00 00:54,62

16 59 Auer Patrick 1976 01:28,56 00:00,00 01:28,56

17 64 Kammerlander Martin 1975 00:00,00 00:00,00 DNF

18 46 Praxmarer Thomas 1975 00:00,00 00:00,00 DNS

19 55 Auer Matthias 1982 00:00,00 00:00,00 DNS

Allg. Damen    85-94

1 67 Scheiber Janine 1989 00:52,50 00:00,00 00:52,50

2 66 Schöpf Sandra 1990 00:57,58 00:00,00 00:57,58

3 68 Kuprian Maria 1991 01:00,26 00:00,00 01:00,26

4 69 Ulrich Julia 1993 01:00,27 00:00,00 01:00,27

5 65 Stigger Stefanie 1991 01:06,43 00:00,00 01:06,43



Allg. Herren    85-94

1 78 Scheiber Clemens 1990 00:43,06 00:00,00 00:43,06

2 84 Scheiber Josef 1985 00:44,87 00:00,00 00:44,87

3 73 Scheiber Emanuel 1985 00:45,28 00:00,00 00:45,28

4 86 Kuprian Rene 1993 00:45,84 00:00,00 00:45,84

5 90 Gufler Thomas 1991 00:45,93 00:00,00 00:45,93

6 85 Kuprian Florian 1990 00:46,26 00:00,00 00:46,26

7 87 Fender Daniel 1987 00:46,36 00:00,00 00:46,36

8 77 Kapferer Dominic 1985 00:46,56 00:00,00 00:46,56

9 150 Frischmann Toni 1992 00:46,62 00:00,00 00:46,62

10 83 Maier Emanuel 1990 00:46,86 00:00,00 00:46,86

11 74 Frischmann Dominik 1985 00:46,89 00:00,00 00:46,89

12 88 Scheiber Thomas (Fußball) 1991 00:47,10 00:00,00 00:47,10

13 81 Holzknecht Leo 1986 00:47,33 00:00,00 00:47,33

14 72 Spillmann Martin 1985 00:48,36 00:00,00 00:48,36

15 98 Marberger Thomas 1989 00:48,53 00:00,00 00:48,53

16 76 Kapferer Benedikt 1991 00:49,64 00:00,00 00:49,64

17 71 Spillmann Andreas 1992 00:51,17 00:00,00 00:51,17

18 99 Maurer Florian 1989 00:51,42 00:00,00 00:51,42

19 80 Scheiber Ivo 1994 00:51,99 00:00,00 00:51,99

20 82 Klotz Sandro 1987 00:52,01 00:00,00 00:52,01

21 79 Falkner Lukas 1991 00:55,68 00:00,00 00:55,68

22 91 Gufler Andreas 1987 00:59,25 00:00,00 00:59,25

23 70 Köfler Gerald 1986 01:00,96 00:00,00 01:00,96

24 89 Scheiber Simon 1988 00:00,00 00:00,00 DNF

25 75 Gufler Valentin 1988 00:00,00 00:00,00 DNS



Vereine

7 Dream Team 02:32,73

42 Neurauter Petra 00:56,54 00:00,00 00:56,54

53 Grießer Siggi 00:46,16 00:00,00 00:46,16

54 Grießer Gerold 00:50,03 00:00,00 00:50,03

8 Bäurinnen 02:58,34

16 Ennemoser Hannelore 01:01,84 00:00,00 01:01,84

17 Grießer Hermine 00:57,99 00:00,00 00:57,99

41 Scheiber Julia 00:58,51 00:00,00 00:58,51

9 Ötzi Radteam 02:59,96

32 Falschlunger Renate 01:09,00 00:00,00 01:09,00

20 Frischmann Raimund 00:50,64 00:00,00 00:50,64

13 Resel Peter 01:00,32 00:00,00 01:00,32

6 Sportverein Umhausen 02:55,31

43 Grießer Iris 01:16,19 00:00,00 01:16,19

51 Scheiber Ronald 00:44,50 00:00,00 00:44,50

50 Grießer Christian 00:54,62 00:00,00 00:54,62

5 Jungbauern1 02:38,28

9 Scheiber Maria 00:57,39 00:00,00 00:57,39

80 Scheiber Ivo 00:51,99 00:00,00 00:51,99

10 Kuprian Marcel 00:48,90 00:00,00 00:48,90

4 Fussball2 02:48,60

72 Spillmann Martin 00:48,36 00:00,00 00:48,36

71 Spillman Andreas 00:51,17 00:00,00 00:51,17

19 Spillmann Judith 01:09,07 00:00,00 01:09,07

1 Turnverein SV-Mix 02:40,49

52 Scheiber David 00:45,49 00:00,00 00:45,49

83 Scheiber Emanuel 00:45,28 00:00,00 00:45,28

15 Scheiber Renate 01:09,72 00:00,00 01:09,72

2 Fussball1 02:40,42

88 Scheiber Thomas 00:47,10 00:00,00 00:47,10

74 Frischmann Dominik 00:46,89 00:00,00 00:46,89

65 Stigger Stefanie 01:06,43 00:00,00 01:06,43

3 Fussball3 02:39,92

90 Gufler Thomas 00:45,93 00:00,00 00:45,93

91 Gufler Andi 00:59,25 00:00,00 00:59,25

95 Schrott Daniela 00:54,74 00:00,00 00:54,74

10 Musikkapelle Umhausen 02:26,39

67 Scheiber Janine 00:52,50 00:00,00 00:52,50

81 Holzknecht Leo 00:47,33 00:00,00 00:47,33

77 Kapferer Dominic 00:46,56 00:00,00 00:46,56



Betriebe

2 Porr Power Team 02:19,65

53 Grießer Siggi 00:46,16 00:00,00 00:46,16

34 Holzknecht Willi 00:48,00 00:00,00 00:48,00

52 Scheiber David 00:45,49 00:00,00 00:45,49

6 Änderungsschneiderei Holzknecht Karola 02:49,72

8 Holzknecht Nina 01:02,67 00:00,00 01:02,67

4 Holzknecht Simon 00:51,46 00:00,00 00:51,46

5 Holzknecht Lukas 00:55,59 00:00,00 00:55,59

7 Holztransporte Schöpf 03:04,24

49 Schöpf Ewald 00:49,74 00:00,00 00:49,74

44 Waldhart Romana 01:16,92 00:00,00 01:16,92

66 Schöpf Sandra 00:57,58 00:00,00 00:57,58

4 Auto Kapferer 02:25,37

77 Kapferer Dominic 00:46,56 00:00,00 00:46,56

76 Kapferer Benedikt 00:49,64 00:00,00 00:49,64

12 Scheiber Ulrich 00:49,17 00:00,00 00:49,17

5 Taxi Scharfetter 02:36,23

31 Scheiber Andrea 00:58,67 00:00,00 00:58,67

11 Scheiber Simon 00:44,81 00:00,00 00:44,81

35 Scheiber Manfred 00:52,75 00:00,00 00:52,75

3 Haus Hermine 02:22,92

86 Kuprian Rene 00:45,84 00:00,00 00:45,84

85 Kuprian Florian 00:46,26 00:00,00 00:46,26

96 Lechner Viktoria 00:50,82 00:00,00 00:50,82

1 Maurer Wallnöfer 02:13,29

38 Müller Alexander 00:43,65 00:00,00 00:43,65

60 Neurauter Joachim 00:42,58 00:00,00 00:42,58

21 Frischmann Harald 00:47,06 00:00,00 00:47,06











Diff. Zu Duchschn.zeit:

27:20,44 Gesamtzeit Vereine 00:11,31

02:44,04 Durchschnitt 10 Vereine

00:14,30

00:15,92

00:11,27

00:05,76

00:04,56

00:03,55

00:03,62

00:04,12

00:17,65


